Page 1
Phase Matrix, Inc.TM
Instruments You Can Count On
20309
VXIbus
Local Oscillator
High-Performance Microwave
Local Oscillator Generation for

Warm-up Time: 15 Min. max. @ +25oC ambient temperature.
Power Dissipation: 50W max., 37W typ. (all options installed)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL 20309 VXIbus Local Oscillator
Options M20309-OPT01 Aux LO1 Output Connector 0dBm minimum output power
M20309-OPT02 2nd Channel Coherent LO1, LO2, LO3 Outputs
(Requires ACC001, ACC002, ACC003, ACC005, ACC006, ACC007)
Accessories M20309-ACC001 Cable Assy, Coax, Semirigid, SMA, LO1A
M20309-ACC002 Cable Assy, Coax, Semirigid, SMA, LO2A
M20309-ACC003 Cable Assy, Coax, Semirigid, SMA, LO3A
M20309-ACC004 Cable Assy, Coax, Flexible, LO1, LO2, LO3 (See Note 1)
M20309-ACC005 Cable Assy, Coax, Semirigid, SMA, LO1B
M20309-ACC006 Cable Assy, Coax, Semirigid, SMA, LO2B
M20309-ACC007 Cable Assy, Coax, Semirigid, SMA, LO3B
Note 1: ACC004 Cable can be used for LO1, LO2 or LO3
Related Products Model 1313B 1MHz to 26.5 GHz VXIbus Microwave Downconverter
Warranty Phase Matrix, Inc. has a proven commitment to quality and reliability in instrumentation. This
commitment is demonstrated in all VXIbus products with a full 1 year standard  warranty. Parts,